Order Summary

Order placed September 25, 2024 Order # 113-7910432-0811449

Ship to Payment method

Caleb J Borgmeier Mastercard ending in 4131
9707 JANERO CTN " :
SAINT PAUL, MN 55115-1339
United States

View related transactions /}'

Silicon Power 4TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2 SSD R/W up to
5,000/4,500 MB/s (SPO4KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

$219.99

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

MN Road
Improvement and
Food Delivery Fee
A

Grand Total:

$219.99
$0.00

$219.99
$18.42

$0.50

$238.91
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