

# Order Summary

Order placed September 25, 2024 | Order # 113-7910432-0811449

## Ship to

Caleb J Borgmeier  
9707 JANERO CT N  
SAINT PAUL, MN 55115-1339  
United States

## Payment method

Mastercard ending in 4131

[View related transactions](#)

## Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$219.99
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Total before tax:	\$219.99
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$18.42
<a href="#">MN Road Improvement and Food Delivery Fee</a>	\$0.50
▼	
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$238.91</b>



Silicon Power 4TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCIe M.2 SSD R/W up to 5,000/4,500 MB/s (SP04KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc  
\$219.99